azosjani ASS, REC. BY:	REF	cs/smo1702	0506/Arb	72 Special	industrials:	
The Mid	shery Wong	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)	Dat	eTime 26/10/17 8	10.26am
From (Person): Estungted Cost	Shary voories	_ 0	Bill to		1	
OD (TP) WS / T	P RES / OD RES / E	SLL 8875	7	Insured:	PC 7576D 9856 4815	
at Workshop m/s of 8 kaki b a Policy No:	ikit Ave 4 #0	8-09 frumier e	I VIM AMINTS		103763/AGC	
Sum Insured Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		38			0.0.A 24/10 30	
CA / REV /	rep. / rev 24 Hr: 8/10/17@10-36gm	, 'wp' <u>↑</u> Person Contacted	Michelle		H.O.D. Endersement	
Date/Time	Action/instruction (ESTINA	t .			
	SLL 8875 J	-X				
	PC + 5 + 6 b ->	<	-			
1/1/18	inform Aging	is estimat	ed vepaiv	Cost	\$15,000]-	plus/

Andry.

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: COLOMO 17020506 Arb Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Typist Case Handler Admin (Codledol): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C **Customer Code** C Assign From N Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) C Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges C Survey held at/Repairer N Excess): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. C Adnan. Surveyor ((1) Assignment Form Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year C Vehicle Type N Make & Model N Engine Capacity. (C.C) C Colour N Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C Chassis No C General Condition N Steering N Brake N Modification (Modi) Tyre Size C Tyre Make N Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection C Survey held N Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form **ALL Parts condition** N Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days C (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

Celeve Check By: Date Case Handler



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internati	onale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
SOMPO INSURANCE	SINGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO17020	0506/Agb
50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06 SINGAPORE LAND T	OWERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 26-10-2017 Code: SMO	
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	İM
Insured Veh.	PC 7576D	Veh. Inspected	SLL 8875J
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	CMTD1703763/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	26/10/2017
2.	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer		Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Condit	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Descript	ion of Damages	
5.	Genera	al Information	
Accident Date	24/10/2017	Inspection Date	26/10/2017
Survey held at	VISION AUTOWORK PTE LTD	No.	EZIMAC DE MATERAÇÃA II
	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUK SINGAPORE 415875	at.	
5a.	F	Remarks	Carried State of the Control of the

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

From:

Ai Phing (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 27 October, 2017 5:46 PM

To:

'Wong, Shi Yi Shery'

Cc: Subject: 'Henry, Irene James'; 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes'; SUR RE: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

Dear Shery,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SLL 8875J on 26-10-2017. We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 10:38 AM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery' <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; 'Chan, Shu Hui Agnes' <agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery [mailto:Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 10:26 AM

To: assignments

Cc: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto); Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes; visionautowork@gmail.com

Subject: FW: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

Our Reference: CMTD1703763/AGC

Hi,

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLL8875J).

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Shi Yi Shery <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 26 October, 2017 10:26 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto); Henry, Irene James; Chan, Shu Hui Agnes;

visionautowork@gmail.com

Subject:

FW: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

Our Reference: CMTD1703763/AGC

Hi.

Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLL8875J).

Please refer to the email correspondence below.

Best Regards
Shery Wong
Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www.sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Thursday, October 26, 2017 10:14 AM

To: Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Subject: FW: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

From: Vision Autowork [mailto:visionautowork@gmail.com]

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 10:13 AM

To: Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: Re: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763

Dear Irene.

As spoken, please arrange LKK Auto to survey the above vehcile

Thank You

Yours faithfully,

Michelle Hp: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #08-09,Premier @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41875

Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

On Thu, Oct 26, 2017 at 10:05 AM, Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg> wrote:

Hi Michelle,

Kindly advise if the vehicle is in at your premises for survey.

Best Regards

Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here-policy.

From: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 9:48 AM To: Vision Autowork < visionautowork@gmail.com > Cc: Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg> Subject: RE: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection) Our re: CMTD1703763 WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Michelle We refer to the above matter. We are prepared to do direct settlement. Thank you. Best Regards Agnes Chan Claims Divison D: 6329 5327 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3302

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is

prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Henry, Irene James

Sent: Thursday, 26 October, 2017 9:08 AM

To: Vision Autowork < visionautowork@gmail.com > Cc: Chan, Shu Hui Agnes < agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg >

Subject: RE: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection)

Our Claim Reference: CMTD1703763/AGC

Hi,

We acknowledged receipt of your claim documents.

Please be informed that Agnes Chan is the handler of this case.

Aside to Agnes,

Kindly advise on the liability request from Vision Autowork Pte Ltd.

Best Regards

Irene Henry

Claims Division

D: 6322 4618 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147





Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623 Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy.

From: Vision Autowork [mailto:visionautowork@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 25 October, 2017 5:17 PM

To: Motor Survey < MotorSurvey@sompo.com.sg >; Henry, Irene James < irene.henry@sompo.com.sg >

Subject: Re: SLL8875J (Pre-inspection)

Dear Sir / Madam,

Any status for pre-inspection of the above case?

Thank You

Yours faithfully,

Michelle

Hp: 9856 4815

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4.
#08-09,Premier @ Kaki Bukit,
Singapore 41875
Tel: 6341 6789
Fax: 6341 6778
On Wed, Oct 25, 2017 at 4:05 PM, Vision Autowork < visionautowork@gmail.com > wrote:
Dear person in charge,
Please refer to attach file and arrange for pre-inspection.
Hope we can do Direct Settle and please provide the surveyor firm or surveyor name list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert
Thank You
Yours faithfully,
Michelle
Hp: 9856 4815
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4.

#08-09, Premier @ Kaki Bukit,

Singapore 41875

Tel: 6341 6789

Fax: 6211 6773

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Hew COE

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Business	
Owner ID Type:		
Owner ID:	5135C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLL8875J	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	12 Feb 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	ESTIMA AERAS 2.4	
Primary Colour:	Black	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	2AZF109557	
Chassis No:	ACR500058149	
Maximum Power Output:	125.0 kW (167 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$30,856.00	(0e till 01/2028
Original Registration Date:	12 Feb 2008	# 34226.00
First Registration Date:	12 Feb 2008	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$23,226.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(6)	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	11 Feb 2028	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & a	bove)
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$50,578.00	
COE Reparte Amount:	\$50,574.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$50,574.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Feb 2018



Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type Company
Owner ID 6734D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. SLL8875J

Vehicle to be Exported No

Intended De-registration Date 24 Oct 2017
Vehicle Make TOYOTA

Vehicle Model ESTIMA AERAS 2.4

Primary Colour Black
Manufacturing Year 2007

Engine No. 2AZF109557

Chassis No. ACR500058149

Maximum Power Output 125.0 kW (167 bhp)

Open Market Value \$30,856.00
Original Registration Date 12 Feb 2008
First Registration Date 12 Feb 2008

Transfer Count 2

Actual ARF Paid \$23,226.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date 11 Feb 2018
PARF Rebate Amount \$11,613.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date 11 Feb 2018

COE Category B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years)

 QP Paid
 \$18,001.00

 COE Rebate Amount
 \$542.00

 Total Rebate Amount
 \$12,155.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Oct 2017

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/10/2017 13:45
Date Of Accident	24/10/2017 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	TPE TOWARDS CHANGI (BEFORE TAMPINES AVE 7 EXIT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLL8875J	

Insured/Policyholder

KEN GARAGE PTE. LTD. Name Of Registered Owner

201626734D Co Reg No NOEMAIL **Email Address**

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-94786555 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

ESTIMA AERAS 2.4 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5088861399 CLASSIC Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NORHISMAN BIN KHALID Name of Driver

S8102555Z NRIC No 09/02/1981 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 29/11/1999 Date Of Driving Pass

17 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-94786555 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 527A PASIR RIS ST 51 #10-741

Postcode

511527

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

was driver an employee of the insured a company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

...

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT, ATTENDED BY AINI

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC7576D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

ISUZU LT434P 7.8 SMT

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NORHISMAN BIN KHALID

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BACK & NECK PAIN

SLL8875J

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Flearer report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided most be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow, insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore [GIA] for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by insurested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

(3) a g e (1) for co

Equipholder's Signature Date & Time Diver's Senature

of never short the policyholder)
Date & Tim 2 5 OCT 2017

1DAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC)
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4
Singapore 415933
Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305

Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

SKETCH PLAN

	A= SLL 88757
A	B= PC 7576D
111	TPE towards Changi Airport (Before Tampines Ave 7 Exit)
3 9 0	9

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to attach IDAC KAKI BUKIT (VAC) 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 Singapore 415933 Tel: 67416697 Fax: 67492305 DEELARAGION Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder & Signature Name: Oute & Time: 2 5 OCT 2017 Dare & Time: NRIC/FIN No .

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

On 24.10.17 at about 08:40 hours along TPE towards Changi Airport (Before Tampines Ave 7 Exit).). While I was travelling straight on the lane 3 and traffic was heavy, my front vehicle slow down and stop hence I follow suit.

Suddenly I heard a loud bang from behind and when I alighted I realized it was vehicle (B) who hit my rear portion of my vehicle (A) causing damages to my vehicle. I wish to state that I have one passenger in the vehicle.

Grage

Seg No.

Solid Seg No.

Solid Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Seg No.

Se

Vehicle (A): SLL 8875J

Vehicle (B): PC 7576D

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E) 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Tel: 6341 6789

Fax: 6341 6778 E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE: 25.10.17

TO

: SOMPO MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO

: SLL8875J

MODEL

: TOYOTA ESTIMA

Morita.

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 24.10.17

TIME OF ACCIDENT : 08:40HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	M DETAIL : PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY		RICE		PRICE	. 10.7
1	REAR BUMPER Dislited	1	\$	1,350.00	\$	1,350.00	- 14
-	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER 20	2	\$	30.00	\$	60.00	
$\overline{}$	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR andred	2	\$	68.00	s	136.00	
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT)	2	\$	78.10	\$	156.20	1
$\overline{}$	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR)	2	\$	80.00	\$	160.00	135
	TAILGATE DISTAL	1	\$	1,520.00	\$	1,520.00	- 137
	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	2	\$	65.00	\$	130.00	+
	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH Could	1	\$	320.00	\$	320.00	
	TAILGATE CENTER REFLECTOR Could	1	\$	270.00	\$	270.00	
	TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR Carled	2	\$	345.00	\$	690.00	
11	TAIL GATE LOGO Nu	1	\$	75.00	\$	75.00	
_	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'ESTIMA'	1	\$	55.00	\$	55.00	
	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'S PACKAGE'	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	
	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'AERAS'	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	
	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM CX	1	\$	127.00	\$	127.00	
	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM COVER	1	\$	39.00	\$	39.00	
	TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE	1	\$	78.00	\$	78.00	*
	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR 200	1	\$	783.00	\$	783.00	
	TAIL CATE INNER HOLDER	1	\$	85.00	\$	85.00	*
_	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	1	\$	1,320.00	\$	1,320.00	11
_	1 TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SÉT)	1	\$	160.00	\$	160.00	
	2 TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$	50.00	\$	100.00	+
$\overline{}$	3 TAILGATE DAMPER	2	s	285.00	\$	570.00	-4
$\overline{}$	4 TAILGATE TOP LOCK 7 d	1	\$	395.00	\$	395.00	
\vdash	5 TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	¥.

	V		-3-		lig-	
26	TAILGATE DETECTOR	1	\$	385.00	\$	385.00
7	TAILGATE BUZZLE MC	1_	\$	217.00	\$	217.00
28	TAILGATE SWITCH CONNECTOR	1	\$	375.00	\$	375.00
\neg	TAILGATE INNER TRIM could	1	\$	560.00	\$	560.00
-	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP Lit	1	\$	360.00	\$	360.00
┑	TAIL LAMP and	2	\$	370.00	\$	740.00
	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL Pyr	2	\$	575.00	\$	1,150.00
	TAIL LAMP INNER LOWER PANEL PAGE	2	\$	580.00	\$	1,160.00
	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) PLANE	2	\$	495.00	\$	990.00
35	REAR FENDER LH Buelce d	2	\$	980.00	\$	1,960.00
36	REAR FENDER AIR CON BLOWER C/W MOTOR	1	\$	2,940.00	\$	2,940.00
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM cruked	2	\$	680.00	\$	1,360.00
	REAR FENDER COWLING	2	\$	95.00	\$	190.00
	REAR FENDER GLASS C/W MOULDING	2	\$	910.00	\$	1,820.00
	REAR END PANEL Distilled	1	\$	670.00	\$	670.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00
	REAR END PANEL LOWER GARNISH Could	1	s	495.00	\$	495.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL PROS	1	\$	985.00	\$	985.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT	1	s	970.00	\$	970.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$	1,150.00	\$	1,150.00
	REAR JACK HOLDER LH Deld	1	\$	290.00	\$	290.00
70.55	THE TOOL WOLDED IN	1	\$	360.00	\$	360.00
4	REAR EXHAUST COVER GARNISH	1	\$	138.00	\$	138.00
	9 REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00
	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	1	\$	178.00	\$	178.00
	1 REAR EXHAUST GASKET (SET)	1	\$	90.00	\$	90.00
	2 REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	4		45.00	\$	180.00

TOTAL PRICE \$
LESS 25% \$
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$

29,832.20 7,458.05 **22,374.15**

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	S/NETT	TOT	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE Sehd	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
_	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
_	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	_30.00
4	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
5	THE STRUCTIONS AND	1	\$	80.00	\$	_80.00
_	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT No.	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
7	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
8	A A SECOND A	1	\$	550.00	\$	550.00
	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$	40.00	\$	40.00

	1190		тот	AL	\$ 3,490.00
23	REVERSE SENSOR (SET) Dange	1	\$	220.00	\$ 220.00
22	REVERSE CAMERA Olingo	1	\$	450.00	\$ 450.00
21	REAR EXHAUST COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$ 30.00
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
_	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$	350.00	\$ 350.00
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$ 30.00
17	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL ML	1	\$	150.00	\$ 150.00
_	REAR FENDER GLASS SOLAR FILM	2	\$	280.00	\$ 560.00
-	REAR FENDER GLASS INNER SHIELD	2	\$	60.00	\$ 120.00
\neg	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT AM	2	\$	80.00	\$ 160.00
_	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
12	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$ 50.00
11	REAR FENDER SEALANT AL W	2	\$	80.00	\$ 160.00
0	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT (OUTER)	2	\$	60.00	\$ 120.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 3,500.00	1400
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,500.00	1400
**	TUFF COAT	\$ 250,00	- 60
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	(3)
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR AND TOP UP GAS	\$ 350,00	150
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE 6 CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	> 50
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE 7 SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80,00	50
	8 REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	X
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE 9 WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	/
	TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	
	11 CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	+
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST	\$ 180.00	+

	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILIATE FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT	\$ 80.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS X 2	\$ 200.00	60.
15	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	*

TOTAL

\$8,300.00

2550

25,864.15 TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 8,300.00 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 34.164.15

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY.

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABBY

ABBY (HP: 9856 4815)

Adrian G total: 16212.9 26/10/17 Hs: 12.9K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation			
OMF	O INSURANCE S	INGAPORE PL	Ref : CS/SMO170	20506/Arbn2	
05-0	FFLES PLACE 1/06 APORE LAND TO	WERSINGAPORE 048623	Date: 24-04-2018 Code: SMO		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CL	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	PC 7576D	Veh. Inspected	SLL 8875J	
	Policy No.	11 ST 12 ST 13 ST 12 ST	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	CMTD1703763/AGC	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	SHERY WONG	Assign Date	26/10/2017	
2.	CARTE DE LA CARTE	Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ESTIMA	c.c	2362	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008	
	Chassis No.	ACR500058149	Colour	BLACK	
	Odometer	171002	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	255/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre	255/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/45 R17	YOKOHAMA	6 mm	
4.			tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.		
5.			ral Information		
	Accident Date	24/10/2017	Inspection Date	26/10/2017	
	Survey held at	VISION AUTOWORK PTE LT	D		
	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875				
5a.			Remarks	ESTABLISHED AND ADDRESS	
	A)THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" WE HAVE NOT AUTH	BASIS. ORISED REPAIRS.	
5b.	D/III.	Estima	te Days of Repair		

11 Working Days



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 8875J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,350.00	746.00
- 50	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER @\$30.00	DEFORMED	60.00	60.00
	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @\$68.00	CRACKED	136.00	136.00
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (FRONT) @\$78.10	NECESSARY	156.20	156.20
	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (REAR) @\$80.00	NECESSARY	160.00	160.00
	TAILGATE	DISTORTED	1,520.00	1,350.00
2	TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$65.00	NOT NECESSARY	130.00	
1	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	CRACKED	320.00	320.00
1	TAILGATE CENTER REFLECTOR	CRACKED	270.00	270.00
	TAILGATE SIDE REFLECTOR @\$345.00	CRACKED	690.00	690.00
	TAIL GATE LOGO	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	TAIL GATE EMBLE "ESTIMA"	NECESSARY	55.00	55.00
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "S PACKAGE"	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "AERAS"	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
- 1	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	CUT	127.00	127.00
	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM COVER	CUT	39.00	39.0
1	TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE	NOT NECESSARY	78.00	
9	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	DAMAGED	783.00	783.0
	TAILGATE INNER HOLDER	NOT NECESSARY	85.00	
	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	сит	1,320.00	1,155.0
	SET TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	160.00	160.0
	TAILGATE STOPPER @\$50.00	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	D
	TAILGATE DAMPER @\$285.00	NOT NECESSARY	570.00	200000000000000000000000000000000000000
	1 TAILGATE TOP LOCK	DAMAGED	395.0	395.0
13	1 TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	35.0	Sill in the second seco
1	1 TAILGATE DETECTOR	DAMAGED	385.0	1
	1 TAILGATE BUZZER	NOT NECESSARY	217.0	
	1 TAILGATE SWITCH CONNECTOR	DAMAGED	375.0	
	1 TAILGATE INNER TRIM	CRACKED	560.0	***
	1 TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	CUT	360.0	
	2 TAIL LAMP @\$370.00	CRACKED	740.0	-
	2 TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL @\$575.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,150.0	
	2 TAIL LAMP INNER LOWER PANEL @\$580.00	TO REPAIR SEE	1,160.0	00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020506/Arbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) @\$495.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	990.00	
2	REAR FENDER @\$980.00	N/S BUCKLED	1,960.00	980.00
	REAR FENDER AIR CON BLOWER C/W MOTOR	CRACKED	2,940.00	2,150.00
	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @\$680.00	CRACKED	1,360.00	1,360.00
	REAR FENDER COWLING @\$95.00	NOT NECESSARY	190.00	
	REAR FENDER GLASS C/W MOULDING @\$910.00	NECESSARY	1,820.00	120.00
	REAR END PANEL	DISTORTED	670.00	670.00
	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	CRACKED	280.00	280.00
	REAR END PANEL LOWER GARNISH	CRACKED	495.00	225.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE	985.00	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT	NOT NECESSARY	970.00	
4	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	1,150.00	
,	REAR JACK HOLDER LH	DEFORMED	290.00	290.0
	REAR TOOL HOLDER LH	NOT NECESSARY	360.00	
-0.0	REAR EXHAUST COVER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	138.00	
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	1,100.00	
	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	NOT NECESSARY	178.00	
	SET REAR EXHAUST GASKET	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	
	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @\$45.00	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	o
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-7,458.0	-3,824.3
	LEGG 20% DIOCOGN.		22,374.1	5 11,472.9
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
	1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	DEFORMED	50.0	
3	1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.0	
	1 SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	30.0	
	1 SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.0	면 (개월)
	1 TAILGATE STP STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	80.0	
	1 TAILGATE WINSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	80.0	
	1 TAILGATE WINSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	60.0	
	1 TAILGATE WINSCREEN GLASS SOLAR FILM (SN)	NECESSARY	550.0	
	1 SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	40.0	20.
	2 TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT (OUTER) @\$60.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	120.0	
	2 REAR FENDER SEALANT @\$80.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY		200
	1 SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	50.0	50.

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020506/Arbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
1.0	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT @\$80.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	160.00	40.00
	REAR FENDER GLASS INNER SHIELD @\$60.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	74
	REAR FENDER GLASS SOLAR FILM @\$280.00 (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	560.00	1.0
	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NECESSARY	150.00	60.00
	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	10.00
	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
	SET REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	-
	SET REAR EXHAUST COVER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
	REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	450.00	380.00
9.00	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	220.00	220.00
- 1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	Constitution and	3,490.00	1,190.00
	LABOUR		0.0000000000	
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL, TAIL LAMP INNER LOWER PANEL, TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) AND REAR FLOOR PANEL.		3,500.00	1,400.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		2,500.00	1,400.00
	TUFF COAT.		250.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		350.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR AIRCON BLOWER MOTOR AND TOP UP GAS.		350.0	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.0	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.0	
	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.0	5012000
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN.		120.0	7
	TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		80.0	
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY		
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	180.0	
	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILIATE FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT.		80.0	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS X2.		200.0	60.0
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.0	00
	SECULION ETC.		8,300.0	3,550.0

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020506/Arbn2



Page No.:4 of 4

GRAND TOTAL	34,164.15	16,212.90
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		12,900.00

Report Ref No. CS/SMO17020506/Arbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.